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AN 3° Trofeo di Nuoto Rari Nantes Ala - Memorial E. Patorno

RARI NANTES ALA

Ala, Venerdi 07/02/2025 - 16:49
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Cognome e Nome

PIONER ALESSANDRO

PIAI GIACOMO

SARTORI CARLO ALBERTO
DEBIASI ERIC

MARCHICA JORDAN

BARBA NICOLAS
FILIPPONE DANIEL

PAOLINI LORENZO
PALLAORO GIACOMO
FRANZOI LUCA

BERTUZZO LUCA

COPPINI FRANCESCO
MINCIONE PIERFRANCESCO
COMPER GIACOMO

FAZIO GABRIEL
SCAMPICCHIO GIULIO VITTORIO
DEAC ALESSANDRO
ROMAGNOLI ELIA
PELLEGRINI ANDREA
GRIGGIO ERIK

VEZZANI TOMMASO

LUMI KEVIN

BONGIOVANNI ALESSANDRO
CUZZOLIN MATTIA

LINTNER SIMON

CONTE NATHAN

PIRRI ANTONIO

Comune di Ala

RISULTATI COMPLETI

100 Misti - Assoluti Maschi
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CASSA RURALE
VAI.LAGARINA

Societa

BOLZANO NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
RARI NANTES ALA
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA
CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA
BOLZANO NUOTO
CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA
BOLZANO NUOTO
CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA
BOLZANO NUOTO
CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

PISCINA
ALA

0

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Serie

50m FINALE Punti

33.02
33.42
33.02
33.39
33.31
33.67
35.44
34.90
35.43
36.50
35.03
35.44
35.97
36.00
37.07
36.19
37.62
36.38
38.98
39.45
40.10
38.56
39.58
40.35
40.46
42.48

01:02.22
01:02.25
01:02.79
01:04.03
01:05.05
01:05.09
01:05.91
01:06.88
01:06.90
01:07.04
01:07.48
01:07.67
01:08.36
01:08.48
01:08.59
01:08.97
01:09.05
01:09.06
01:10.29
01:11.39
01:11.90
01:12.06
01:12.68
01:15.16
01:15.69
01:20.53

SQU

29.20
28.83
29.77
30.64
31.74
31.42
30.47
31.98
31.47
30.54
32.45
32.23
32.39
32.48
31.52
32.78
31.43
32.68
31.31
31.94
31.80
33.50
33.10
34.81
35.23
38.05

7.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Témno

ROVERETO
VALLAGARINA
MONTE BALDO
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